
 

 

 

Procedure no: FSM-2023-06-08                             Warszawa, 2023-06-28 

 

Information on the opening of bids 
 
Expert Team Leader at the Project of continued support for vocational education reform in 

Ukraine 

Contract award mode: Call for Experts 

1 The deadline for the submission of tenders was 28.06.2023 at 11:00 a.m. 
2 Requirement to submit bids only by electronic means of communication: 
X yes 
3. in the procedure: 
 X 1 bid was received 
4. bids were opened on 28.06.2023 at 11:05 a.m. 
 
5. the following bid was submitted by the deadline for submission of bids: 
 

 
Name of the bidder Gross bid price per 1 day of 

service 

1 Gennadiy Rusanov,  
Ivano-Frankivsk, Ivana Puluya Street 9, apartment 21,  
tax identification number 2890809535 

1200 PLN 
 

 

 


